
MYLAPORE  TIMES8

C L A S S I F I E D S
Dec. 8 - 14, 2018 

Properties

▲Home Needs / 
Services

▲

REAL ESTATE / BUYING
ll WANTED showroom space with tenants 

or land at Alwarpet R.A.Puram, Cathedral 
Road, R.K.Salai, Quick deal Owner’s Call. 
R.R.Estates. Ph: 72990 94545.
ll WANTED flat ground floor first floor 2 

bedroom, Mylapore, Mandaveli, R.A.Puram, 
Abhiramapuram. Contact: A.Karthikeyan. Ph: 
97910 78014.
ll WANTED 2 / 3 Bedroom, ground floor flat 

with lift, car parking in Teynampet / Alwarpet. 
Brokers excuse. Contact: 94443 57766 / 
98402 86765.

REAL ESTATE – SELLING
ll MANDAVELI, Street House, 810sq.ft, 

Ground floor + 2, Rental income 65K. Agent 
Contact: 63819 41611.
ll INDEPENDENT House in Thanappan 

Street (Off Nadu Street), 1800sq.ft of Land 
consisting of 4 dwelling units of around 
8255sq.ft, each in Ground and first floor. 
Price Rs.2.25 crores. Contact: 98419 85228.
ll BRAND new 3 BHK 940 sq.ft, 1 CCP gated 

community ready to occupy 57 Lakhs next 
to Tiruneermalai near Pallavaram. Contact: 
Owner. Ph: 98840 27971.
ll ONE BHK 600 sq.ft, III floor R.A.Puram II 

Main Road near Railway Station Mandaveli. 
Ph: 2495 0156 / Cell: 99400 13920.

ll NEAR Kapaleeswarar Temple 2000 sq.ft, 
Ind house 8 years old ground +2. Agent. Ph: 
98405 57044.
ll BESANT Nagar at 15th Cross Street 

individual house 4 BHK land 1623 sq.ft, 
Contact: 94440 48304.
ll R.A.PURAM, 1st Main Road 650 sq.ft, 2 

bed, UDS 250 sq.ft, 4th floor lift, 25 years, 60 
Lakhs suits residence / office / guest house. 
Ph: 73387 30821.
ll MYLAPORE 1300 sq.ft, land & building 

30 feet road 2.50 Crore. Nandanam 3000 
sq.ft, land old house 5 Crore. Mandaveli 
1800 sq.ft, land & building Rs.3.5 Crore. Ph: 
98411 39576.
ll BESANT Nagar Kalakshetra Colony 3 BHK 

1490 sq.ft, UDS 700 sq.ft, 4th floor lift, gym, 
S.pool, play area, power back up Rs.2.10 Cr. 
ECR Injambakkam vacant land 2050 sq.ft, 
North facing Rs.1.50 Cr. Nego. Agent. Ph: 
98848 25993.
ll MYLAPORE Tank behind Vasantha 

Bhavan 730 sq.ft, Independent house ground 
plus 2nd floor 3 portions rate 1.65 C. Contact 
No: 88256 33087.
ll R.A.PURAM Greenways Road 3 BHK 

gated community flat 2200 sq.ft, first floor east 
facing 2 Car park, 2 Crores Rs.65 Lakhs. Ph: 
91763 16151.
ll MYLAPORE Palathope new 2 BHK flat 

GF 770 sq.ft, UDS 193 covered two wheeler 
parking vegetarian cash party preferred. 
Contact: 99401 23124 / 98409 02444 / 044- 
4206 6676.
ll ECR Kanathur opposite Mayajal 3448 sq.ft, 

N/W corner approved land Rs.4500/- per sq.ft, 
Contact: 95001 40267. Barani. Agent.
ll ADYAR Kasturibai Nagar land for sale 

34x42, 1428 sq.ft, 44 feet road, south facing 
nearby MRTS. Contact: 95001 40267. 
Barani. Agent.

ll OMR, Thoraipakkam, Ready to occupy, 
2BHK, 774 sq.ft Rs.28 lakhs, cash party only, 
Contact: 99626 74673 / 91533 34455.
ll CIT Colony 1800 sq.ft, 3 BR CCP 3rd 

floor 2.60 Cr nego. Oliver Road 2100 sq.ft, 
250 sq.ft, separate terrace 3 BR 4 bath 2.30 
Cr. Nego. Ph: 86101 73098 / 77088 83113.
ll MYLAPORE 1200 sq.ft, individual house 

3 floors 2.20 Cr nego. 1050 sq.ft, 1st floor 2 
BR CCP, 3 balconies Rs.1.05 Cr. Nego. Ph: 
86101 73098 / 77088 83113.
ll ALWARPET Individual house villa with 4 

BHK covered Car parking total area 2025 
sq.ft, build up area 3300 G+2 10 years old 
Rs.5 Crore.Saravanan. Ph: 78458 45401.
ll MYLAPORE Luz 1300 sq.ft, Ground 1st 

floor Mandaveli 1800 sq.ft, Ground 1st, 2nd 
Income property. Nandanam 3000 sq.ft, G+2 
floor. Ph: 90877 20012 / 86670 66894.
ll THIRUVANMIYUR 1180 and 980 sq.ft, 

new flats 12500/ sq.ft, Mylapore 1700 sq.ft, 
10 years 2 Crores, nego. Ph: 98406 30359.
ll ALWARPET Seethammal Colony 1050 

sq.ft, Ground floor 3 BHK open Car parking, 
UDS 560 sq.ft, 20 years old Rate 1.05 
Cr. Gopalakrishnan. Ph: 93809 64793. 
Commercial (or) Residential.
ll MANDAVELI new LNT construction 

Ragamalika gated community flat 3 BHK 1500 
sq.ft, 4th floor, 2 Crores 50 Lakhs. 1 BHK 540 
sq.ft, 3rd flr Rs.81 Lakhs. Ph: 98849 84545.
ll BESANT Nagar posh area Kalakshetra 

Colony 1550 sq.ft, 3 BHK & 3 bathrooms 2.70 
Crore, Nego. Modular Kitchen, full woodwork 
balconies lift, CCP, power back up, CCTV, 
security, gym 4 years old apartment. Ph: 
94980 53092.
ll ADYAR Shastri Nagar posh area 1100 sq.ft, 

3 BHK 1.40 Crore nego. Ground floor 2 CCP 
726 sq.ft, UDS 14 in years old. Besant Nagar 
1400 sq.ft, 3 BHK 1.90 Crore. Full woodwork 
private area & garden. Ph: 70102 57539.
ll R.A.PURAM 1500 sq.ft, 3 BHK Ground 

floor UDS – 1000 CP, Rs.2.5 C. Nego. 
Mandaveli 1500 sq.ft, 3 BHK II floor lift, UDS 
– 822 CP. Rs.2.4 Cr. Nego. Ph: 99405 67474.
ll BESANT Nagar posh area 1.95 Crore 

Kalakshetra Colony 1300 sq.ft, 3 BHK new 
apartment modular kitchen, full woodwork lift, 
CCP, power back up, security. 94980 53092.
ll MYLAPORE Luz church Road, Shanthi 

Towers, 2BHK 1100Sft, fully renovated, 25+ 
year Old, No car Parking Ct: 98416 35757

ll OMR Thoraipakkam Next to  Sangeetha 
Hotel, 906, 927, 1072, 1126, sqft, 2 & 3BHK, 
Ready to occupy with CCP, Lift, Metro Water. 
Ct: 91431 41414, 91533 93939.
ll MANDAVELI Thiruveethi Amman Kovil 

Street 2 BHK 1000 sq.ft, ground floor, south 
facing, 1 Car park 22 years old, UDS 610 
sq.ft, 1 Crores 29 Lakhs. Ph: 90036 22129.
ll THIRUVANMIYUR Ramaniyam Resale flat 

3 bedroom 1880 sq.ft, UDS 1047 sq.ft, second 
floor lift, two covered Car park, modular 
kitchen, 3 balcony, pooja room, road facing, 
two toilet, woodworks etc. 8 years old. Rate. 
1.85 Crores. Agent. Ph: 98844 93320.
ll WEST Mambalam good area 500 sq.ft, 1 

BHK 36 lakhs ground floor 200 sq.ft, UDS 19 
in year old near Venkateshwara boli stall. Ph: 
86670 89385.
ll MYLAPORE 1000 sq.ft, 1.25 Crore 1st floor 

20 years old, 2 wheeler parking only near Siva 
Temple, Mylapore 1100 sq.ft, 1.50 Crore 2nd 
floor 12 years old, no lift. Close to Perumal 
Temple. Contact: 70102 57539.
ll EAST Abhiramapuram 1500 sq.ft, 3 

bedroom UDS 950 sq.ft, 3rd floor, OCP 1.90 
Cr. R.A.Puram 1350 sq.ft, 3 bedroom UDS 
650 sq.ft, OCP 1.50 C. East facing 900 sq.ft, 
2 bedroom UDS 450 sq.ft, 1 OCP, 1 C. Ph: 
90032 57967 / 98407 36132.

ll ALWARPET near rain tree, 3BHK Flat 
1730 sqft, UDS 1060 sqft, CCP -2.35cr. R. 
A. Puram 2260 sqft 3bk Flat vasthu 2CCP / 
ceebros grey shot 3BHK flat, 1750 sqft 2ccp, 
all amenities.  Narendran – Ph: 98415 71836.
ll 1 BHK Flat at Lloyds Road (Near ADMK 

Office).475 sq.ft, 3rd Floor with 2 Wheeler 
Parking, 38 Lacs. Contact: 73582 75195.
ll MYLAPORE Kutchery Lane  Semi-

Independent House 1200SqFt / 600 UDS / 
Ground Floor, 1.7 Crores Slightly Negotiable, 
Two Wheeler Parking Modular Kitchen, Bore 
& Metro Water Available. Phone: 98407 
19967, 98842 14012.
ll 1760 SQ FT 3BHK duplex flat for sale in 

Greenways road, Ground floor and 1st floor 
duplex type flat with covered car park, lift, 
CCTV and 24 hours security. Price rs.2.5 
Cr nego... Brokers excuse. Contact: Mrs. 
Maragatham - 98843 09472 / 98843 09471.
ll ROYAPETTAH Ponuswamy Street, Duplex 

flat 1290sq.ft, 3BHK, Ground floor, CCP, 1.40 
Cr. Near Gopalapuram, Food Corporation. 
Ph: 91768 28345 / 97909 19420.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Posh area 2500sq.ft, 

4BHK apartment 2.50crores, UDS 1200sq.
ft, above lift, CCP, Security, 10 years old. Ph: 
94980 53092.
ll SAN THOME Ceebros flat 3BR, 2250sq.ft, 

UDS 1840sq.ft, 2 Car park / Abhiramapuram 
2BR flat 1050sq.ft, Car park / R.A. Puram 
2BR, flat 1280sq.ft, Car park, Mylapore land 
1100sq.ft. Ph: 98845 87579 / 95661 75961.
ll 15 YEARS old, ground floor flat is available 

for sale in Mylapore. Close to temple bus 
terminus, schools. Contact: 63794 55134 / 
99403 50898.
ll MANDAVELI 1800sq.ft, land built in 

4300sq.ft, ground + 2 floor commercial, Prime 
location, rental income 1 lakh. Rs.3.50crs. 
S. John – Ph: 94443 60000 / 97103 60000.
ll OMR Thoraipakkam, next to ceebros, 

Ready to occupy, 2BHK, 812sq.ft, 1st floor, 
furnished with AC. Contact: 99411 92244 / 
91534 54545.

HOUSE RENOVATION
ll SANDHYA Painting - Asian paint material 

labour (25 years’ experience) distemper 
2.00 emulsion 2.50 (inside, outside) house, 
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
Vidyashram. (Vegetarians only). Ph: 94440 
47798 / 94449 37401 / 044 – 2493 7798 / 
88257 02559.
ll MANDAVELI near Devanathan Street, 

800sq.ft, 2BHK, Dinning, Bore well covered 
car park, FF, Independent House, flooring 
Red oxide, recently renovated, Vegetarians 
preferred. Suitable for Audit office also. Broker 
excuse. Ph: 95661 20544.
ll 2BHK Apt, New Street near Chitrakulam, 

Vegetarians, 2 wheeler parking, Immediate 
occupation, 1st floor, Rs.17,000/- Contact: 
95009 69400. Brokers Excuse.
ll MYLAPORE Sai temple, Flat 2BHK, 

Office Res. Rs.16,000/- Flat 3BHK, 1100sq.
ft, Rs.30,000/- Rs.26,000/- Mandaveli 
Rs.10,000/- Abhiramapuram 8000 Bachelors. 
Ph: 82487 30643 / 99416 27665.
ll MYLAPORE near Vidhya Mandhir 

School and Vivekananda College recently 
Constructed, 2BHK with covered car parking, 
1st floor house for rent Rs.28,000/- Veg only. 
Brokers excuse. Contact: 97898 01771.
ll R.A. PURAM Super duplex spacious, 3 

bedroom flat 2300sq.ft, Pooja, 2 Halls, 2 
Balcony, (newly renovated), lift / genset / 
CCTV / gym / 2CCP, Rs.65,000/- (Only 5 
months advance). Abhiramapuram two / 
three bedroom flat Rs.30,000/- Rs.42,000/- 
Mylapore, Sai baba temple, 3 bedrooms 
excellent wood work, Pooja, Air Conditioned, 
Rs.40,000/- Ph:97104 05385.
ll ALWARPET Desika road near Andavan 

Ashramam 3bhk 1800sqft east facing lift car 
park power back up CCTV security only veg 
40k Ph: 7397394177. 

ll NEAR Rosary school, 3 Bed room, flat at 
Marina square Apartments, 3rd Block, 1st 
floor, Seaview, carpark. For rent Rs.30,000/- 
with Advance. Contact no: 98400 70780.
ll CHITHRAKULAM, North Street, ground 

floor, 850sqft 2BHK 19K. Second floor, 18K, 
Veg only. Nattu Subrayan Street, 2BHK, 
800sqft Ground floor and second floor Rent 
15K. Ph: 92832 30107 / 98841 37904. 
ll MANDAVELI, Norton Road, 750 Square 

Feet, 2 Bed Room, Third floor, No lift, two 
wheeler Parking. Immediate Occupation. 
Call: 94451 18340.
ll MYLAPORE, Near Kavery hospital, 1100 

sqft, 2BHK Flat, Car park, Rent Rs.35,000/- 
, Owner . Ph: 88386 91287.
ll ABIRAMAPURAM 2BHK 800sq.ft, semi 

furnished flat with ACs inverter, third floor, 24 
hours water, security, uncovered car park, lift, 
Rent Rs.  27000/- pm. Call: 99621 18036.
ll 2BHK, Lloyds 1st Lane, near AIADMK 

office, OCP, 1st floor, Lift, Semi-Furnished, 
Good ventilation, Rent Rs. 30K. Contact 
owner: 98402 98043.
ll MYLAPORE, Near Jammi Buildings, 2 

BHK 550 sq. ft. Ground Floor Flat. Contact: 
98841 90900.

ll ALWARPET 2 BHK 1100 sq.ft, 2nd floor 
lift, Car park Rs.25K. R.K.Salai 3 BHK 2200 
sq.ft, lift, genset, Car park Rs.55K. Ph: 
98847 10256.
ll BESANT Nagar near Ratnagiriswaran 

Temple individual house 4 BHK 2300 sq.ft, 
Contact: 94440 48304.
ll ALWARPET Pr i th iv i  Avenue 1900 

sq.ft, Three bedroom, three bathroom full 
wood work modular kitchen, ground floor, 
power back up, open Car parking, north 
facing Rs.60000/- including maintenance. 
Negotiable. Ph: 96771 48822.
ll RENTAL Madhavaperumal 3 BHK 2nd 

floor lift, 1200 sq.ft, Rs.22000/- ground floor, 
Mylapore Chitrakulam Rs.16000/- 1000 
sq.ft, 2 bedroom Ground floor veg only. Ph: 
94440 63033.
ll MYLAPORE near Temple single bedroom 

ground floor Rs.17000/- New flat independent 
house 1600 sq.ft, with CCP 4 bedroom ready 
to occupy. Agent. Ph: 98405 57044.
ll MYLAPORE Kapali Temple 1000 sq.ft, 2 

BHK Rs.20000/- Rs.25000/- R.A.Puram 2 
BHK Rs.15000/- 3 BHK Rs.45000/- Office 
/ Godown. Bachelor Lease furnished. Ph: 
90877 20012 / 86670 66894.
ll MYLAPORE attractive flat 1st floor 950 

sq.ft, 2 BHK 2 wheeler parking near Kapali 
Temple Rs.24000/- Contact: 63811 13287 / 
98844 29720.
ll R.A.PURAM Greenways Road 1500 sq.ft, 

3 BHK II floor lift, CP Rs.37K.  99405 67474.
ll R.A.PURAM II Main Road near Kaliappa 

2nd floor 3 BHK lift, CCP, 3 phase, pure veg 
only, rent Rs.34K. Advance 5 months. Ex. 
Brokers. Contact: 73053 50499.
ll SINGLE Bedroom, Vastu planned, first 

floor, Rent 11,500/- and 12,000/- Tiles flooring, 
east facing. Mylapore. Ph: 044 – 24951034 / 
89397 94406 / 94456 31034.

ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 4th street, 3BHK + 
Study room, 2300sq.ft, ground floor flat, 1 
car park, Rs.55,000/- Sabari Real Estate. Ph: 
89395 96955 / 89399 36055.
ll ALWARPET flat 3 BHK Rs.30K. 2 BHK 

Rs.15K. Abhiramapuram 3 BHK Rs.40K. 
Mylapore 25K and fun house Rs.6000/- also 
shop. Contact: Mayur. Ph: 99400 51164 / 
93822 09926.
ll 2 BHK near DAV NPS 900 sq.ft, with 900 

sq.ft, Private Terrace furnished CP 2nd floor, 
veg only. Contact: 98412 13533.
ll MYLAPORE Thiagarajapuram 800 

sq.ft, GF 2 BHK Dinning western toilet 
rent Rs.12500/- pm. 24 hours water, pure 
vegetarians only. Balasubramanian. Ph: 
88528 65938 / 97911 71319.
ll R.A.PURAM 3 bedroom flat 1st floor 1200 

sq.ft, lift OCP Rs.27000/- veg only 2 bedroom 
flat ground floor 26000/- veg. 3 bedroom flat 
3rd floor lift, CCP Rs.40000/-  98411 88817.
ll MYLAPORE Mandaveli 1 BR 12000, 2 

BHK Rs.15000/- Rs.20000/- Rs.25000/- 3 
BR Rs.35000/- Lease 2 BR 15 L. Agent. Ph: 
98844 02366 / 74485 61670.
ll 1500 SQ.FT, 3BHK, CCP, lift, Modular 

kitchen, 4th floor with copious water at South 
Mada Street, Opposite to Mylapore Tank for 
rent. Contact: 94878 50541.
ll R.A.PURAM 1200 sq.ft, 2 BR study CP 

Rs.27000/- 1500 sq.ft, 3 BR CP lift Rs.33000/- 
Mylapore 1100 sq.ft, 3 BR lift, Rs.25000/- 880 
sq.ft, 2 BR 1 AC Rs.18000/- Ranga Road 
1700 sq.ft, 3 BR CCP Rs.40000/- Mandaveli 
850 sq.ft, 2 BR Rs.15000/- Abhiramapuram 
1100 sq.ft, 3 BR CP, 4 AC semi furnished 
Rs.40000/- Negotiable. Ph: 98419 83231.
ll TTK Road 2 BHK 1250 sq.ft, Rs.30000/- 

Ranga Road 1600 sq.ft, 3 BHK Rs.50000/- 
Karpagam Avenue 1300 sq.ft, 2 BHK 
Rs.30000/- Srinivasa Avenue 900 sq.ft, 2 
BHK Rs.17000/- veg only. Ph: 98842 14816 
/ 80151 84176.
ll HARISHREE nearby 1700 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 

2 CCP, 3 attached Rs.35000/- R.A.Puram 
1050 sq.ft, 2 bedroom Lease 25 Lakhs. 1200 
sq.ft, 3 bedroom Rs.25000/- CCP. Ph: 98407 
36132 / 90036 21068.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Ceebros 1400 sq.ft, 

3 bedroom 1 CCP, Rs.35000/- 1700 sq.ft, 
3 bedroom Rs.45000/- 2 CCP warren road, 
1400 sq.ft, 2 bedroom, east facing Rs.35000/- 
CCP. Ph: 90036 21068 / 98407 36132.
ll RAJA Annamalai Puram 2500 sq.ft, brand 

new four bedroom lift, two covered Car parking 
1400 sq.ft, / 1200 sq.ft, Three bedroom / Two 
bedroom / Car parking / Abhiramapuram, 
Alwarpet, CP Ramasamy Road, CIT Colony, 
Seethammal Colony, Venus Colony, Four 
bedroom, Three bedroom, Two bedroom, 
Mandavelipakkam Norton Road, Mylapore 
available Three bedroom, Two bedroom 
residential / commercial / lease. Contact: RK 
Real Estate. Ph: 98407 70388 / 98419 01877.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 1st floor CP 950 sq.ft, 

27000/- Mylapore near M.K.Amman Koil 3 
BHK Rs.28000/- CCP, 2 BHK Rs.22K, 18K. 
Ph: 95517 29534.
ll MANDAVELI Sivaraman Street, first floor, 

720sq.ft, 2BHK, Two wheeler parking, close to 
reputed schools. Only vegetarians. Contact: 
94456 86331.
ll MANDAVELI Lease 2BR flat 1100sq.ft, car 

parking lease 22 lakhs / R.A. Puram 2BR flat 
900sq.ft, play area Rs.20,000/- Mylapore 2BR 
flat 1100sq.ft, Rs.20,000/- Abhiramapuram 
2BR flat 1200sq.ft, Rs.26,000/- 1BR 700sq.
ft, 14,000/- Ph: 95661 75961/ 98845 87579.
ll MYLAPORE near Luz Corner 800 Sq. feet 

3rd floor 2 bedroom Appartment no lift two 
wheeler parking, Rs.18,000 /- S. John. Ph: 
94443 60000 / 97103 60000.
ll ALWARPET Cenatoff Road, 3 Bedroom, 

flat 1800sq.ft, 4AC, 2CCP, 45K/ Mylapore 2 
bedroom flat 1300sq.ft, 1CCP, Rs.35K, St. 
Mary’s Road, 3BR, flat 1CCP, Rs.50K. Ph: 
98415 71836.

RENTAL / COMMERCIAL
ll MYLAPORE 4690 / 1772 sq.ft, Open hall 

type, 6CP, Signage Hanu Reddy Realty. Ph: 
99400 22263 / 76049 19999.
ll MYLAPORE 3BHK, 1700sqft Ground 

Floor, ready for occupation, Guesthouse 
or Office, Borewell water, Brokers excuse. 
Contact – 2499 0425.
ll 900 SQ FT Ground floor, office space 

available opp R.R. Sabha. Ideal for auditor, 
clinic, area office etc.  Contact: 98400 59061.

ll CLASSROOMS Available for rental 
coaching class tutorial class classical (Dance) 
Instrumental other classes 7am to 9pm. All 
days Contact: Kids Champ pre school. Ph: 
86100 97563 / 99400 49706.
ll ALWARPET TTK Road, Office space 

800sq.ft, Rs.24,000/- 600sq.ft, Rs.19,000/- 
2nd floor, OCP. Umapathy Realty – 93827 
09611 / 90251 00465.
ll MANDAVELI Kanagaraya Malayappan 

Street near Airtel office 150 sq.ft, Ground floor, 
suitable for godown, office, Teacher’s Tuition. 
Rent Rs.7000/- Contact: 96770 46110.
ll ALWARPET, Independent ground floor 

2000 sq.ft, on main road, Eldams Road, 1100 
sq.ft, hall type, showroom, godown & any use. 
Ph: 86102 13919.
ll 1400 sq.ft, office space available at first 

floor Luz Church Road, Mylapore Opp – 
Chennai Meenakshi Hospital. 98400 60590.
ll SAN THOME Karpagam Avenue near MRC 

Nagar Iyappan Temple, 1700 sq.ft, GF Room 
type attached bathroom office or godown 
suitable rent Rs.45000/- K.Gopalakrishnan. 
Ph: 93809 64793.
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Call : 2498 2244

ASTROLOGY
ll N[hjplk; – Predictions, Marriage matching 

(near Chitrakulam, North Street, Mylapore) 
Visit: Monday to Sunday, 11am to 3 pm for 
appointment Contact: 99625 10388 / 98. 

BUYING
ll SVS Nt];l; Ngg;gh; - ,z;L Ngg;gh; - 

1fp - &.12> gioa AC Ngl;hp - ,d;tpl;lh; 
,Uk;G> rpy; gioa Nyg;lg;. nry; Nghd; 
thq;fg;gLk;. mDfTk;: 94445 21720.

COMPUTER
ll DOORSTEP onetime affordable expertise 

smart service of any Laptop & Desktop. 
Sathish available anytime just 10 digits far 
81240 37723 satisfied clients only back-up 
for Sathish.

FINANCE & INVESTMENT
ll IMMEDIATE cash on credit card limit at 

Mandaveli. Contact: 90032 23554 / 99401 
74666.

MEDICAL

MUSIC & DANCE
ll WESTERN Keyboard classes taken @ 

your home and for private institution also. 
Contact: Daniel. Ph: 63851 32470 / 63836 
03738.
ll HOME Tuition No: 1 Piano, Keyboard, 

Guitar, Drum, Mandolin, Vocal western 
Carnatic. 45 years’ experience 31 yrs teaching 
experience, Isaikalaimani Jagadeeswarar. 
Ph: 88389 50538 / 73582 27525.
ll ON THE Compositions of Sri Purandara 

Dasa and other composers set to tune by 
Sangita Kalanidhi Sri T K Govinda Rao. Date: 
2018 Dec. 29th & 30th Time: 11am to 1.30 
pm (both days). Venue: Adyar, Chennai for 
details write to: emdeeyes@gmail.com mob 
no: 95000 01356.

TAILORING
ll HONEY Stitching, Mylapore Chudidar, 

blouse, saree falls stitching delivery in 48 
hours. Ph: 99401 37194.

TOURS AND TRAVELS
ll NAVAPULIYUR Yatra on December 

21, Pancha Dwaraka, 2, Jothirlingams, 
Nishkalang Mahadev Yatra on January 19, 
Organised. For details Shanthi – 89396 
56479.

SERVICES
ll LOANS / Realtors / Bank auction sale 

properties Housing / Mortgage / Land 
purchase / construction BT – Top up / MSME 
/ without plan / IT. PNBHFL / LIC / UBI / 
HDFC / ICICI. Sri Karthikeya consultants. 
Ph: 73053 05499. 
ll A TO Z Services For sump cleaning Get 

Tank cleaning free, House shifting fan, light, 
window cleaning. Cell: 95519 91284 / 99629 
01339.

SENIOR CITZEN HOME

ll 1500 SQ.FT, ground floor, Mylapore near 
Sai baba temple for office play school, Tuition 
centre. Contact: 98408 07390.

RENTAL / LEASE
ll MYLAPORE Apparsamy koil street lease 

2floor 2bhk one bathroom 850sqft two 
wheeler parking 16Lakhs. Ph: 92832 30107 
/ 98841 37904. 
ll MYLAPORE Bazzar road, 2BHK, 750sq.

ft, new flat ground floor, 20 lakhs. Contact: 
99421 48349.
ll MADHAVAPERUMAL Kovil, ground floor, 

2 bedrooms, 800sq.ft, 2 wheeler parking, 
lease 20 lakhs. Anandhan - Contact no: 
99404 15778.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Long lease Hall 

kitchen, Toilet for a small family. Contact: 
94440 05349.

RENTAL / RESIDENTIAL
ll 2 BHK semi-furnished flat with ACs & 

Geysers, Near Chettinad School and St 
John’s available for rent from Dec/Jan.  
Second Floor, No Lift. Rent 24K. Small 
vegetarian family preferred. Brokers Excuse. 
Contact: 94455 66822.
ll ALWARPET Cenotaph Road  2BHK, 

1100sq.ft. CCP 2nd floor no lift semi 
furnished ample woodwork rent 28000 
for immediate  occupation salaried  class 
preferred. Contact: 98911 37898.
ll ALWARPET- St. Marys Road, 4 BR, 

2700sq.ft, 3rd floor, Lift, WW, 2ccp, 6 A/C, 
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